
Eastern Washington () -vs- Boise State ()
03/04/82 at Boise, Idaho - Bronco Gym

 
 

 
 
Eastern Washington 58

Boise State 75

Date: 03/04/82
Site: Boise, Idaho - Bronco Gym

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Eastern Washington 27 31 58
Boise State 37 38 75

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Massie, Neil Ann 35 6-9 0-0 0-1 0-5 5 1 2 3 0 1 12
32 Loos, Maria 36 3-11 0-0 5-6 0-15 15 5 1 3 2 4 11
22 Nelson, Dee 19 3-4 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 5 0 2 1 1 9
40 Zwarych, Fay 16 3-5 0-0 3-5 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 9
42 Clark, Lori 23 3-5 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 3 2 2 1 1 8
24 Van Riper, Monica 21 3-7 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 3 1 1 8
34 Karstetter, Sue 8 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1
14 Keegan, Jennifer 23 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 1 6 0 0 0
12 Comstock, Lisa 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0
50 Vedder, Heidi 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Torrence, Melia 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-45 0-0 16-22 0-34 34 20 9 26 5 9 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-45   46.7 % 0-0   NaN 16-22   72.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Sandland, Connie 39 5-17 0-0 5-9 0-8 8 2 4 2 0 4 15
24 Moyle, Cheron 40 5-8 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 1 5 4 0 5 14
21 Meier, Karla 25 6-15 0-0 1-2 0-7 7 1 3 6 0 2 13
14 McCanlies, Dona 18 6-10 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 5 1 3 0 1 12
15 Curtis, Marla 38 5-9 0-0 1-1 0-7 7 3 0 0 1 1 11
10 Osborn, Jodi 19 2-5 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 2 3 0 0 0 6
22 Stuart, Tami 14 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 5 1 0 0 0 4
13 Wertz, Amy 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
20 Mais, Marilyn 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 30-66 0-0 15-20 0-32 32 20 17 16 2 13 75

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-66   45.5 % 0-0   NaN 15-20   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Eastern Washington 27

Boise State 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Massie, Neil Ann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Loos, Maria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Nelson, Dee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Zwarych, Fay 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Clark, Lori 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Van Riper, Monica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Karstetter, Sue 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Keegan, Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Comstock, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Vedder, Heidi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Torrence, Melia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Sandland, Connie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Moyle, Cheron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Meier, Karla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 McCanlies, Dona 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Curtis, Marla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Osborn, Jodi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Stuart, Tami 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Wertz, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Mais, Marilyn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Eastern Washington 31

Boise State 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Massie, Neil Ann 35 6-9 0-0 0-1 0-5 5 1 2 3 0 1 12
32 Loos, Maria 36 3-11 0-0 5-6 0-15 15 5 1 3 2 4 11
22 Nelson, Dee 19 3-4 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 5 0 2 1 1 9
40 Zwarych, Fay 16 3-5 0-0 3-5 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 9
42 Clark, Lori 23 3-5 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 3 2 2 1 1 8
24 Van Riper, Monica 21 3-7 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 3 1 1 8
34 Karstetter, Sue 8 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1
14 Keegan, Jennifer 23 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 1 6 0 0 0
12 Comstock, Lisa 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0
50 Vedder, Heidi 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Torrence, Melia 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-45 0-0 16-22 0-34 34 20 9 26 5 9 58
46.7 % NaN 72.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Sandland, Connie 39 5-17 0-0 5-9 0-8 8 2 4 2 0 4 15
24 Moyle, Cheron 40 5-8 0-0 4-4 0-2 2 1 5 4 0 5 14
21 Meier, Karla 25 6-15 0-0 1-2 0-7 7 1 3 6 0 2 13
14 McCanlies, Dona 18 6-10 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 5 1 3 0 1 12
15 Curtis, Marla 38 5-9 0-0 1-1 0-7 7 3 0 0 1 1 11
10 Osborn, Jodi 19 2-5 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 2 3 0 0 0 6
22 Stuart, Tami 14 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 5 1 0 0 0 4
13 Wertz, Amy 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
20 Mais, Marilyn 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 30-66 0-0 15-20 0-32 32 20 17 16 2 13 75
45.5 % NaN 75.0 %


